Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Power Supplies
Model Name RPS-300ATX-ZE RPS-400ATX-ZE
1757001757
1757001760
1757001758
1757001761
1757001759
1757001677
Wattage 300 W 400 W 460 W 570 W 2+1 810 W 3+1
Input Range
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
6 ~ 3 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
115 ~ 230 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
12 ~ 6 A
115 ~ 230 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
15 ~ 7.5 A
Outputs
+5 V @ 25 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 18 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 16 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.5 A,
-5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 35 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 25 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 28 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 1.2 A,
-5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 40 A (5 A min)
+3.3 V @ 30 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 32 A (2.5 A min)
-12 V @ 1 A,
-5 V @ 0.8 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 50 A (6 A min)
+3.3 V @ 40 A (2 A min)
+12 V @ 34 A (3 A min)
-12 V @ 1 A, -5 V @ 1 A
+5 Vsb @ 1.2 A
+5 V @ 75 A (9 A min)
+3.3 V @ 60 A (3 A min)
+12 V @ 51 A (4.5 A min)
-12 V @ 1.5 A,
-5 V @ 1.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 1.6 A
MTBF (hrs) 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
86 x 150 x 185 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 7.28")
86 x 150 x 185 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 7.28")
1757001757:
106 x 354 x 185.8 mm
(4.17" x 13.94" x 7.31")
1757001760:
183 x 167 x 187.8 mm
(7.20" x 6.57" x 7.39")
1757001758:
95 x 356 x 230 mm
(3.74" x 14.02" x 9.06")
1757001761:
200.6 x 164 x 230 mm
(7.90" x 6.46" x 9.06")
1757001758:
95 x 356 x 230 mm
(3.74" x 14.02" x 9.06")
1757001677:
200.6 x 164 x 230 mm
(7.90" x 6.46" x 9.06")
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible
Chassis
ACP-2000, ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320,
IPC-610, IPC-611,
IPC-6908, IPC-7220,
IPC-7143
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4320, ACP-4360,
IPC-610, IPC-611,
IPC-6908, IPC-7220,
IPC-7143
1757001757: ACP-7360,
IPC-622
1757001760: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757001758: ACP-7360
1757001761: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757001759: ACP-7360
1757001677: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
Single Power
Module P/N
1757930060G 1757000227G
1757946008G: ACP-7360,
IPC-622
1757000228G: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757930057G: ACP-7360
1757000126G: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
1757930057G: ACP-7360
1757000126G: ACP-5360,
IPC-623
Redundant Power Supplies
80 Plus Bronze Power Supply
Model Name PS8-300ATX-ZBE PS8-400ATX-ZE PS8-500ATX-ZE PS8-700ATX-ZE
Wattage 300 W 400 W 500 W 700 W
Input Range
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
8 ~ 4 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
60 ~ 50 Hz
12 ~ 6 A
Outputs
+3.3 V @ 16 A, +5 V @ 19 A
+12 V @ 11 A, +12 Vcpu @ 11.5 A
-12 V @ 0.3 A
-5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A
+3.3 V @ 21 A, +5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V2 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 3 A
+3.3 V @ 24 A, +5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V2 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 3 A
+3.3 V @ 24 A, +5 V @ 30 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V2 @ 16 A
+12 V3 @ 16 A, +12 V4 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A, +5 Vsb @ 4 A
MTBF (hrs) 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
86 x 150 x 140 mm
(3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible Chassis
IPC-602, IPC-510, IPC-610,
IPC-611, IPC-619(S)
ACP-2000, ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608, IPC-5122
IPC-7130, IPC-7132
IPC-602, IPC-510, IPC-610,
IPC-611, IPC-619(S)
ACP-2000, ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608, IPC-5122
IPC-7130, IPC-7132
IPC-610, IPC-611,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4320, ACP-4360
IPC-610, IPC-611,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4320, ACP-4360
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jun-2012
Industrial Computer Peripherals
Power Supplies
Model Name PS-250ATX-ZE PS-300ATX-DC48E
Wattage 250 W 300 W
Input Range Selectable 115 VAC / 230 VAC, 60 / 50 Hz, 10 / 5 A 72 ~ 36 VDC, 15 A
Outputs
+5 V @ 27 A (0.5 A min)
+3.3 V @ 20 A (0.3 A min)
+12 V @ 13 A (1 A min)
-12 V @ 0.8 A, -5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 30 A (0.3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 28 A (0.3 A min)
+12 V @ 15 A (0.2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.8 A, -5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A
MTBF (hrs) 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C
Dimensions (H x W x D) 86 x 150 x 140 mm (3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51") 86 x 150 x 140 mm (3.39" x 5.91" x 5.51")
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible Chassis ACP-2000, IPC-602, IPC-610, IPC-611, IPC-6606, IPC-6608, IPC-6908
ACP-2000, ACP-4000, ACP-4320, ACP-4360, IPC-602, IPC-610,
ACP-4010, IPC-6606, IPC-6608, IPC-6908, IPC-7143, IPC-7220
PS/2 Power Supplies
Model Name
1757003062
1757003063
1757003527
Wattage 60 W 90 W
Input Range AC 100 ~ 240 V, 50 ~ 60 Hz, 1.5 A AC 100 ~ 240 V, 50 ~ 60 Hz, 1.5 A
Outputs +12 V @ 5.0 A +19 V @ 4.74 A
Power Plug 1757003062: Drum; 1757003063: 4-pin 12V Phoenix 2-pin
MTBF (hrs) 1757003062: 60,000 @ 25C; 1757003063: 50,000 @ 25C 50,000 @ 25C
Dimensions 31.5 x 63 x 110 mm 32.0 x 58.0 x 160.0 mm
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL , TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible Chassis ARK-6320 ARK-6310 series
Power Adapters
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jun-2012
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Model Name 1757000007G 1757000105G
1757000160G
1757000229G
1757000263
1757001458
1757001798
Form Factor 2U 2U 1U 1U
Wattage 300  W 400 W 300 W 400 W
Input Range
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 Hz ~ 63 Hz
6 ~ 3 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 Hz ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 5 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
63 ~ 47 Hz
6 ~ 3 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
47 Hz ~ 63 Hz
8 ~ 5 A
Outputs
+5 V @ 35 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 20 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 16 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 25 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 20 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 28 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 25 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 14 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 16 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 1 A, -5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 25 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 20 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 28 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.5 A, -5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
MTBF (hrs) 98,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
70 x 100 x 200 mm
(27.56" x 3.94" x 7.87")
70 x 100 x 215 mm
(27.56" x 3.94" x 8.46")
40 x 100 x 205 mm
(1.57" x 3.94" x 8.07")
40.5 x 100 x 225 mm
(1.59" x 3.94" x 8.86")
Safety UL,TUV, CB, CCC UL,TUV, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL,TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible Chassis ACP-2010MB, ACP-2320MB ACP-2010MB, ACP-2320MB
1757000160G:
IPC-603MB, IPC-6806W,
ACP-1010BP/1320BP
1757000229G:
IPC-5120, IPC-7120
1757000263:
ACP-1010MB/1320MB
1757001458:
ACP-1320MB
1757001798:
ACP-1320BP
Model Name 1757000209G
1757000557
1757001457
1757001397
1757001797
1757000878 1757001847
Form Factor 1U 1U FLEX FLEX
Wattage 150 W 250 W 180 W 270 W
Input Range
100 ~ 240 VAC
63 Hz ~ 47 Hz
4 ~ 2 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
50 Hz ~ 60 Hz
4 ~ 2 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
50 Hz ~ 60 Hz
4 ~ 2 A
100 ~ 240 VAC
50 Hz ~ 60 Hz
5 ~ 3 A
Outputs
+5 V @ 14 A (2 A min)
+3.3 V @ 10 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 6 A (1 A min)
-12 V @ 0.8 A
-5 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 1.5 A
+5 V @ 23 A (3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 14 A (1 A min)
+12 V @ 16 A (2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5 V @ 0.2 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 16 A (0.3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 14 A (0.3 A min)
+12 V @ 14 A (0.3 A min)
-12 V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+5 V @ 18 A (0.5 A min)
+3.3 V @ 16 A (0.5 A min)
+12 V1 @ 16 A (1 A min)
+12 V2 @ 10 A (1 A min)
-12 V @ 0.8 A
+5 Vsb @ 2.5 A
MTBF (hrs) 84,000 @ 25C 110,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C 100,000 @ 25C
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
40 x 100 x 190 mm
(1.57" x 3.94" x 7.48")
40 x 100 x 190 mm
(1.57" x 3.94" x 7.48")
40 x 81.5 x 150 mm
(1.57" x 3.21" x 5.91")
40 x 81.5 x 150 mm
(1.57" x 3.21" x 5.91")
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC UL,TUV, CB, CCC UL, CB, CCC UL, TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible Chassis IPC-6806S
1757001457:
ACP-1010MB/1320MB
1757001797:
ACP1010BP/1320BP
1757000557: IPC-5120/7120
1757001397:IPC-6806
ARK-6610
ARK-6620
IPC-6025
Small Form Factor Power Supplies